
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17681933

2 17665258

3 17315697

4 349541

5 344255

6 5142

7 144

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 5 19195 286 19486 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 1 10731 115 10847 0 0

4 Dhanbad 7 16241 382 16630 4 0

5 Dumka 0 4606 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 27 51097 1048 52172 4 0

7 Garhwa 1 6807 94 6902 1 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 1 9874 38 9913 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 1 19408 186 19595 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 7 12739 136 12882 0 0

15 Latehar 1 7815 57 7873 1 0

16 Lohardaga 6 6626 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13735 197 13932 0 0

20 Ranchi 76 84819 1585 86480 3 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 1 7113 92 7206 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 2 12943 133 13078 1 0

139 344241 5142 349522 14 0
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4 Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 4599 days 15997 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.49%

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%
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(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344241 14

Number of Death 5142 0

Number of Negative cases 17282242 33455

Number of Positive cases 349522 19

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17652377 29556

Total Number of Samples Tested 17631784 33474

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 19.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



1 Bokaro 2438 7041 9479
2 Chatra 2857 4923 7780
3 Deoghar 681 746 1427
4 Dhanbad 3918 8495 12413
5 Dumka 2175 3976 6151
6 East Singhbhum 2701 12586 15287
7 Garhwa 1441 1436 2877
8 Giridih 1246 2708 3954
9 Godda 916 2015 2931

10 Gumla 1476 1122 2598
11 Hazaribagh 2616 5971 8587
12 Jamtara 1738 1957 3695
13 Khunti 885 813 1698
14 Koderma 1807 2265 4072
15 Latehar 1030 1426 2456
16 Lohardaga 456 144 600
17 Pakur 2181 2653 4834
18 Palamu 1384 2950 4334
19 Ramgarh 678 3224 3902
20 Ranchi 3480 8173 11653
21 Sahebganj 934 1313 2247
22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1179 2817 3996
23 Simdega 640 797 1437
24 West Singhbhum 2605 2449 5054

Total 41,462 82,000 1,23,462

VACCINATION ON 19-12-2021 ,report generated on 19-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose1 
Coverage as 
on 19-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose2 
Coverage as 
on 19-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Total Doses 
Administere
d as on 19-
Dec-2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 18-Dec-

2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 19-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1114635 74% 614868 41% 1729503 14222 9479

Chatra 762571 509855 67% 247556 32% 757411 3748 7780

Deoghar 1091021 807122 74% 450066 41% 1257188 4240 1427

Dhanbad 1962929 1340773 68% 711854 36% 2052627 9945 12413

Dumka 966254 755684 78% 450068 47% 1205752 6527 6151

East Singhbhum 1677341 1482061 88% 959179 57% 2441240 2292 15287

Garhwa 967235 646284 67% 326143 34% 972427 4968 2877

Giridih 1788159 1168522 65% 618891 35% 1787413 8553 3954

Godda 960484 681847 71% 398096 41% 1079943 5404 2931

Gumla 749648 517362 69% 296347 40% 813709 7536 2598

Hazaribagh 1268283 959248 76% 555378 44% 1514626 9821 8587

Jamtara 578419 442974 77% 222764 39% 665738 4850 3695

Khunti 388921 316142 81% 181675 47% 497817 3062 1698

Koderma 523737 400515 76% 224959 43% 625474 3151 4072

Latehar 531575 381202 72% 184335 35% 565537 8434 2456

Lohardaga 337666 212174 63% 139950 41% 352124 2192 600

Pakur 658399 525073 80% 231128 35% 756201 5999 4834

Palamu 1418455 949826 67% 599924 42% 1549750 9069 4334

Ramgarh 694244 547178 79% 306219 44% 853397 6568 3902

Ranchi 2130936 1652874 78% 955702 45% 2608576 15675 11653

Sahebganj 841308 640281 76% 290979 35% 931260 3859 2247

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 564049 72% 292411 38% 856460 4202 3996

Simdega 438419 309795 71% 212551 48% 522346 2705 1437

West Singhbhum 1098527 776545 71% 411822 37% 1188367 8450 5054

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,77,02,021 73% 98,82,865 41% 2,75,84,886 1,55,472 1,23,462

DOSE WISE COVERAGE
PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 19 Dec 09:30 PM


